
Show #85786 (Jimmy Stickler): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

154. AQHA 5520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw9.00

2 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen8.00

3 515 Huntin Potential Elizabeth E Wright Wright Revocable Trust7.00

4 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter6.00

5 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

6 474 Art I Sweet N Low Alexandra Marie Kelly Alexandra Kelly4.00

7 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen3.00

8 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle2.00

9 791 Credit Machine Grace Hare Ed And Vicky Hare1.00

155. NSBA SB5520: NSBA Nov. Youth Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 983 Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle0.00

0 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen0.00

156. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins5.00

2 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson4.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle2.00

5 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00

157. NSBA SB4527: NSBA 13 & Under Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson0.00

2 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen0.00

158. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles9.00

2 1619 Protect The League Shea Graham Shea Graham8.00

3 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw7.00

4 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack6.00

5 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks5.00

6 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle4.00

7 511 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen3.00

8 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora2.00

9 1667 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts1.00

10 344 Chevromotion Sydney D Schmidt Sydney Schmidt0.00

159. NSBA SB4528: NSBA 14-18 Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles0.00

2 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks0.00

3 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle0.00

4 1667 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts0.00



Show #85787 (Dean Bogart): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

154. AQHA 5520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen9.00

2 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw8.00

3 474 Art I Sweet N Low Alexandra Marie Kelly Alexandra Kelly7.00

4 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen6.00

5 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

6 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle4.00

7 515 Huntin Potential Elizabeth E Wright Wright Revocable Trust3.00

8 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter2.00

9 791 Credit Machine Grace Hare Ed And Vicky Hare1.00

155. NSBA SB5520: NSBA Nov. Youth Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 983 Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle0.00

0 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen0.00

156. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins5.00

2 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson2.00

5 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle1.00

157. NSBA SB4527: NSBA 13 & Under Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen0.00

2 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson0.00

158. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles9.00

2 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack8.00

3 1619 Protect The League Shea Graham Shea Graham7.00

4 1667 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts6.00

5 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora5.00

6 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle4.00

7 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw3.00

8 344 Chevromotion Sydney D Schmidt Sydney Schmidt2.00

9 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks1.00

159. NSBA SB4528: NSBA 14-18 Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles0.00

2 1667 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts0.00

3 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle0.00

4 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks0.00



Show #85788 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

154. AQHA 5520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez9.00

2 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen8.00

3 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw7.00

4 474 Art I Sweet N Low Alexandra Marie Kelly Alexandra Kelly6.00

5 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter5.00

6 515 Huntin Potential Elizabeth E Wright Wright Revocable Trust4.00

7 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen3.00

8 613 Ima Lady Iam Isabel DeLano Isabel De Lano2.00

9 791 Credit Machine Grace Hare Ed And Vicky Hare1.00

156. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson5.00

2 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt4.00

3 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins3.00

4 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00

5 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle1.00

158. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles9.00

2 1667 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts8.00

3 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks7.00

4 511 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen6.00

5 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle5.00

6 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack4.00

7 1619 Protect The League Shea Graham Shea Graham3.00

8 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw2.00

9 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora1.00


